
 

  Septic System Consultant List 05/24/2021 
 
 

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSULTANTS 
 

ACORN ONSITE, INC. #66172 
Johnston, Tim, PE 
2288 Buena Vista Ave 
Livermore, CA 94550 
(831) 586-5200 
tim@acornonsite.com  
 
 
BFK ENGINEERS #60079 
Keith Palmer, PE 
1646 N. California St., Suite 400 
Walnut Creek, CA 94596 
925-940-2232 
kpalmer@bkf.com 
 
BIOSPHERE CONSULTING #7453 
Brownstone, Andrew, RG 
1315 King St 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 
(831) 430-9116 
andrew@biosphere-consulting.com 
 
CENTRAL COAST ENGINEERS, INC. 
#66027 
Johnson, Derek, PE 
21 West Alisal St, #119 
Salinas, CA 93901 
 
EASTON GEOLOGY #8172 
Easton, Greg, RG 
PO Box 3533 
Santa Cruz, CA 95063 
(831) 247-4317 
greg@eastongeology.com 
 
ERIC GOBLER, CE #30438 
PO Box 474 
MT. Hermon, CA 95041 
(805) 459-3268 
egcivilpe@gmail.com 
 
ESSENTIAL OPERATIONS #87987 
Yasbek, Alexander, PE 
750 47th Ave #41 
Capitola, CA 95010 
(831) 430-6089 
terry@essentialoperations.com 
 
FOX ONSITE SOLUTIONS #8605 
Fox, Ryan, REHS 
3220 Yucca Ave, Unit 6 
San Jose, CA 95124 
(831) 531-7205 
foxonsitesolutions@gmail.com 
 
 

HOGAN LAND SERVICES #34239 
Hogan, Michael, CE 
2601 41st Ave, Suite A 
Soquel, CA 95073 
(831) 425-1617 
GFleissner@hoganls.com 
 
LEA & BRAZE ENGINEERING, INC 
Halbom, John CFM 
1723 Hamilton Ave, Suite 101 
San Jose, CA 95125 
(510) 887-4086 X146 
(408) 318-7863 
info@leabraze.com 
 
MICHAEL GUILBERT #7938 
Guilbert, Michael PG 
P.O. Box 1257 
Felton, CA 95018 
775-750-4640 
meguilbert@gmail.com 
 
MYER ENGINEERING, INC. #80522 
Myer, Paul, MS PE CE 
1796 Laurel Glen Rd 
Soquel, CA 95073 
(831) 800-2244 
paul@myerengineering.com  
 
RUMMEL DESIGN CRITERIA #4684 
Rummel, Chris, REHS 
30 Morehouse Dr 
Watsonville, CA 95076 
(831) 684-1446 
chris.rummel@comcast.net 
 
SHERWOOD ENGINEERS #55605 
Haase, Peter, MS PE 
1525 Seabright Ave 
Santa Cruz, CA 95062 
(831) 426-9054 
cchen@sherwoodengineers.com 
 
TERRA FIRMA, #37100 
Ritson, Marc, CE 
755 Weston Rd 
Scotts Valley, CA 95066  
(831) 438-3216 
ritson@wildblue.net 
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